
  
 

 
 

Project Engineering 

Management 

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
(A Govt. Of India Undertaking) 

Ref No.: GEM/2024/B/5181493/CORRIGENDA/01                  Date: 05.08.2024 

CORRIGENDUM -01 

PROJECT: 2X800 MW MEL SINGRAULI TPP 

PACKAGE: SCREENED CONTROL CABLES  

Bid Number: GEM/2024/B/5181493 dated 25.07.2024  

Please note the following:  

 Due Date has been extended from 05.08.2024 to 12.08.2024 till 02:00 PM. Bid 
Opening shall be done at 02:30 PM on the due date.  
 

 Price Variation Clause is applicable for subject bid. The price variation shall be 
limited to +20% of total Ex-Works Price actually supplied (Cable Size Wise) and 
negative price variation shall be unlimited. The PV Formulae and applicable factors 
enclosed with Bid documents.  

All the other terms and conditions of the tender enquiry shall remain unchanged. All the bidders 
are requested to quote accordingly. 

 

Thanking You, 

With Regards, 

 For & on behalf of BHEL  

 

Rajeev Kumar 
Manager/PG-II-1 

 


